
工业用变速齿轮箱
Variable-Speed Gearbox for Industrial Applications.

高效传动. 
Driven by efficiency.

SETCON®  
      SE-SERIES 
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SETCON®SE-SERIES为SETCON®全系列产品中
的 系 列 之 一，专 门 设 计 给 需 求 量 极 大 的 工 业 应
用。我们结合多年的专业经验、先进的设计与分
析工具，并且只採用精密测试过的标准机械与电
子元件，打造出这款前所未有的变速齿轮系統。 
 
 
 
 
此系列提供您最佳化的安装路径和轴向偏移，保障
您最高的弹性与稳定性，除此之外，SE-SERIES不仅
适用于新的工业模式，更适合用来改造调速齿轮偶
合器以及标准齿轮箱。和SET旗下的其他产品相同，
此系列遵守严谨的欧洲工业设计品质与规范。

SE-SERIES可应用于泵和压缩机上，其既定功率在
2至15MW之间、输出转速在4,000至8,500转/分钟
之间。电力驱动系统（伺服电机和低压变频器）将取
决于不同项目的规格、客户需求以及必要的调速范
围。

SETCON® SE-series is part of the SETCON family 
and was specially designed for highly demanding 
industrial applications. Many years of experience 
and the use of advanced design and analysis tools 
have led to this optimized variable-speed gearbox, 
which uses only tried-and-tested standard 
mechanical and electronic components.

 
This series has impressive, optimized installation 
space and an adoptive axle offset, which 
guarantees highest flexibility and maximal 
reliability. In particular, the SE-series is very well 
suited for a replacement of geared variable speed 
couplings or standard step-up gearboxes. As with 
all other SET products, it meets high European 
quality and design standards.

The SE-series is used for pumps and compressors 
with a rated output power from 2 to 15 MW and 
an output speed from 4 000 to 8 500 rpm. The 
electric drive (servos and low-voltage frequency 
converter) is selected on a project-specific basis in 
accordance with customer needs and the required 
speed range.

SETCON® SE-SERIES
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齿轮箱尺寸 
GEARBOX DIMENSIONS

标准 STANDARD 选配 OPTIONAL
框架尺寸  
frame size SE

类型  
type

变速行星齿轮箱 
variable speed gearbox

主驱动  
main drive

电动机 
E-motor

燃气机 
gas engine

从动设备  
driven machine

泵或压缩机 
pump or compressor

既定输出功率 (Pn)  
rated output power (Pn) 2 - 15 MW

调速范围(n/nmax)  
variable speed range (n/nmax) 20 – 100%

最大输出速度 (nmax)  
max. output speed (nmax)

8.500 U/min  
rpm

既定输入转速  
constant input speed

1.500 U/min 
rpm

1.800 U/min  
rpm

主驱动的软启动  
soft-start main drive

是 
yes

否 
no

齿轮箱设计  
gearbox design ISO 6336 API, AGMA, ATEX

齿轮实用係数 
application factor gearing 1.5 bis / up to 1.8

输出轴的旋转方向  
Direction of rotation of output shaft

顺时针 
CW 

逆时针 
CCW

输入轴的旋转方向 
Direction of rotation of input shaft

逆时针 
CCW

顺时针 
CW

电力驱动系统的电压 (伺服电机和低压变频器) 
voltage supply E-Drive (Servo and FC) 690 V 可客製化 

acc. to customer requirements
辅助设备的供电电压 
voltage supply auxiliaries 400 V 可客製化 

acc. to customer requirements
伺服马达型号 
Servo type

低压ASM 
low-voltage ASM

防爆设计 
Ex-d(e) design

尺寸  
DIMENSIONS

数值(mm)  VALUE (mm)

SE4 SE6 SE9 SE12 SE15

A (offset) 230-600 230-600 400-600 400-700 500-800

AH 420-700 420-700 420-700 520-800 520-800

B 2780 3180 3750 4130 4130

B1 1210 1385 1635 1800 1800

B2 1570 1795 2115 2330 2330

C 1325 1555 1800 1920 1920

D1 Ø130-Ø140 Ø150-Ø160 Ø170-Ø180 Ø180-Ø200 Ø200-Ø210

D2 Ø80-Ø110 Ø80-Ø120 Ø110-Ø140 Ø120-Ø160 Ø130-Ø180

DBSE 1599-1960 1850-2100 2100-2320 2320-2650 2650-3000

E 1310 1350 1650 1810 2195

技术参数
TECHNICAL DATA
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液力偶合器的完美替代方案 － 最优化的安装路径！

Perfect for the replacement of hydraulic gear couplings –footprint optimized!
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Die Vervielfältigung, Verteilung und
Nutzung dieses Dokuments sowie die Kom-
munikation des Inhaltes an Dritte, ohne
ausdrückliche Erlaubnis, ist untersagt.
Zuwiderhandlungen werden nach dem Ur-
heberrechtsgesetz geahndet. Alle Rechte 
an den Patenten, Gebrauchsmustern oder 
Design vorbehalten.

The reproduction, distribution and
utilization of this document as well as
the communication of its contents to 
others without express authorization are
prohibited. Offenders will be held liable
for the payment of damages. All rights
reserved in the event of grant of
patent, utility model or design.
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SET GmbH 是一间总部位于奥地利克拉根福的
国际化科技公司，我们为来自工业、能源、石油和
天然气产业的客户提供创新的驱动技术，并特别
专精于工业用机电差动系统(EMDS)的开發、生
产与测试。作为领先全球机电差动系统的技术龙
头，SET拥有大量的专利技术。

品质和稳定性是我们最注重的一环，从计画制定、
生产建造、品质管控到供应商的选择上，我们一律
遵守严谨的品管规范。我们的所有电子元件都是
由专业的欧洲团队製造，合乎高标准的安全性和
质量，齿轮箱的各元件主要都是由奥地利和德国
製造。

SETCON®SE-SERIES系列的标准部件均在我们的
生产工厂组装，并且通过SET团队的专业检验，整
个测试过程都是在3MW和既定转速的试验台上进
行。

SET GmbH is a global technology company based 
in Klagenfurt, Austria. We supply innovative drive 
concepts to our customers in the industrial, energy 
and oil & gas sectors, and in particular we specialize 
in the development, production and testing of electro-
mechanical differential systems (EMDS) for industrial 
applications. With a large number of patents, SET is one 
of the technology leaders in EMDS technology.

Quality and reliability are always the top priority for 
our products. Our uncompromising quality standards 
are clear from planning and construction right through 
to quality control and supplier structure. All our 
components are manufactured by reliable European 
partner companies which meet high safety and 
quality standards. Mainly the production of gearbox  
components takes place in Germany and Austria.

The standard components of the SETCON® SE-series 
are assembled in our production facility, and the entire 
system is tested on the SET test bench with a driven  
power up to 3MW and rated speed.
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SE QUALITY

S
E

 品
质

保
证

 /
 S

E
 Q

U
A

LI
T

Y

06

SET 3MW 试验台 SET 3MW test field

由专业欧洲团队製造的齿轮系统 Gear manufacturing from qualified supplier

SET檢驗中心 SET testing facility



SET SERVICESSET 服务项目

欢迎与我们联繫！ GET IN TOUCH WITH US.

P: +43 5 089 88
E: sales@set-solutions.net

SUSTAINABLE 
ENERGY  
TECHNOLOGIES

We offer a wide range of services to our customers 
around the world:

•  A N A LY S I S  A N D  CO N S U LTA N C Y
· �Assessment of current situation and  

improvement analysis
· �Detailed calculation of economic efficiency
· �Optimization of customized SETCON® concept
· �Validation of mechatronic interfaces on site
· �Planning and detailing of complete SETCON® 

implementation process
· �Automation customized to existing process  

control system

•  I N STA L L AT I O N  A N D  CO M M I S S I O N I N G 

•  M A I N T E N A N C E 

•  O N - S I T E  S E R V I C E 

•  2 4  h  /  7  D AY S  R E M OT E  M O N I T O R I N G 

•  T EC H N I C A L  T R A I N I N G

我们为全球各地的客户提供各式服务： 

• 分 析 与 谘 询
· 针对运作现况进行评估与改善建议 
· 详细的经济效益估算 
· 最佳的SETCON® 客製化设计 
· 现场验证机电接口 
· 完整的安装计画与评估 
· 针对现有程序控制系统的自动客製化 
 
 
 
 

• 安 装 与 调 整 
• 维 护 
• 现 场 服 务 
• 2 4 小 时 全 年 无 休 的 远 端 监 控 
• 技 术 培 训

我 们 将 详 细 评 估 您 的 需 求 
并 提 供 您 最 适 合 的 SETCON® 系 统 方 案 。
W E  W I L L  E VAU LU AT E  Y O U R  O PT I M I Z AT I O N  N E E D S  A N D  O F F E R  Y O U 
A  S E TCO N ®  S Y ST E M  T H AT  M E E TS  Y O U R  R EQ U I R E M E N TS .



SET 的核心技术为变速驱动齿轮系统

SET IS A TECHNOLOGY COMPANY DEDICATED TO 
PRODUCING VARIABLE-SPEED DRIVE SYSTEMS.

SET GmbH 
Ernst-Diez-Straße 6
9020 Klagenfurt  am Wörthersee 
AUSTRIA 

P: +43 5 089 88      
E: sales@set-solutions.net        
www.set-solutions.net

透 过 创 新 工 业 手 法 和 3 5 年 的 驱 动 技 术 专 利

S E T 专 精 于 研 發 并 製 造 各 种 机 电 变 速 驱 动 齿 轮 系 统

B A S E D  O N  I N N O V AT I V E  E N G I N E E R I N G  M E T H O D S  A N D  O V E R  3 5  Y E A R S  O F 
E X P E R T I S E  I N  D R I V E  T E C H N O LO G Y,  S E T  D E V E LO P S  A N D  M A N U FA CT U R E S  

E L E CT R O - M E C H A N I C A L  D I F F E R E N T I A L  D R I V E S .

S M A R T  S O LU T I O N S  
F O R  O U R  E N V I R O N M E N T 
A N D  Y O U R  B E N E F I T.


